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Anlage
Firstenweg 19, 33102 Paderborn
T 05251 33536 1.vorsitzender@tc-paderborn.de

Hallenadresse
Firstenweg 19, 33102 Paderborn
T 05251 32068 1.vorsitzender@tc-paderborn.de

Sportwart/in
Himmelmann, Jens
T 01707300966 sportwart-01@tc-paderborn.de

Jugendwart/in

Menze, Silke
T 01726750692 jugendwart-01@tc-paderborn.de
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Gemischt U10 Midcourt 5 (4er) | Verbandsliga Jugend
Gemischt U10 Midcourt 1 (4er) | Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Heiko Carls
m 0151 17157184; heiko.carls@web.de
Gemischt U10 Midcourt 2 (4er) | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Brigitte Wrubel; T 05251 9784

m 01776446409; siegfried.wrubel@gmx.de
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Baust, Lasse
Siper, Lambert
Strickling, Philipp
Himmelmann, Bennet
Ovelgdnne, Janne
Gambuzza, Moris
Kluger, Hendrik
Frehn, Florian
Carls, Samuel
Luttmann, Magnus
Saad, Fouad
Sprick, Marie
Widowski, Emelie
Braatz, Franziska
Liedtke, Frederik
Gouverneur, Luc
Kreuzer, Justin
Overmann, Tim
Knippschild, Lisa
Sieveke, Sarah
Neuwinger, Charlotte
Lukic, Anna
Schatton, Lennard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10751829
10750505
10751834
10820040
20752651
10751828
10757763
10820285
10820049
10820051
10752398
20751062
20751063
20751083
10751841
10751865
10760694
10821999
20803548
20751400
20803550
20803551
10833360
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